Kreis Duren | Winter 2023/2024
TG Rot-Weil3 Diren (1049)
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Anlage

An der Kuhbriicke 18, 52355 Duren
G 02421-7800368 tennis@rot-weiss.info

Hallenadresse

An der Kuhbriicke 18, 52355 Duren
T 02421-53868 tennis@rot-weiss.info

Sportwart/in
Eckstein, Claudia

T 0171-3898995 ceckstein@jet-eckstein.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Moller, Dirk

T 0171/2806357 dmoellertennis@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Dirk Méller

m 0171/2806357; dmoellertennis@gmx.de

Herren 40 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Florian Bliimel

m 01743330550; florian-bluemel@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hallmanns, Herbert
Kessel, Markus
Goebbels, Heiner
Moller, Dirk

Graf, Lothar
Hecker, Paul

Dr. Mohrdieck, Peter
Grein, Klaus
Weyer, Klaus
Molitor, Andre
Nepomuck, Frank
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von Ameln, Dieter
Steffens, Achim
Blumel, Florian
Dr. Molitor, Daniel
Vossen, Armin
Zimmer, Thorsten
Posch, Bastian
Dr. Stephan, Horst
Wehmeier, Axel
Dethier, Nico
Knop, Manfred
Otten, JOrg
Seipp, Stefan
Sauer, Marco
Eich, Peter
Becker, Udo
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Dr. Biindgens, Johannes

ID-Nr.

15401948
17503596
15802555
16903113
15702745
15702754
16000214
15902592
17351486
17301578
16300419
15602831
15503210
16000375
18155542
17000998
16102675
18064355
17853975
16003265
16593104
18255333
16993849
16902090
17054192
16593311
16351513
17756534

LK
LK7,2
LK8,5
LK8,5
LK9,4
LK9,5
LK9,5
LK10,6
LK11,1
LK11,6
LK12,9
LK16,0
LK18,3
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK21,5
LK23,0
LK21,6
LK24,4
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK24,7
LK24,5
LK24,0

DR-Sen.
D269/H65

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Pulcher, Roland
30 Noth, Alexander

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
16355412 LK24,0
16656264 LK24,9
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